
Remaining Giving Recognition Brackets

Build and install new pews

Design and Build the Saint Peter Chanel Adoration Chapel

Install new sound and camera systems

Art & Furnishings
The Altar

Tabernacle Pedestal

Ambo

Crucifix

Salvator Mundi (Savior of the World) in the Apse Mural

Sanctuary Lamp

Left Angel in the Apse Mural 

Right Angel in the Apse Mural 

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Kateri Tekakwitha

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Teresa of Calcutta

Deacon’s Chair

Deacon’s Chair

150th Celebration Vestments

$180,000

$150,000

$100,000

 $200,000

 $200,000

$100,000

$75,000

 $75,000

$35,000

 $25,000

 $25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

Value

A TIME AS THIS
H O N O R I N G  O U R  P A S T  W I T H  A  L E G A C Y  F O R  O U R  T U R E R E

BASILICA

THE

OF
THE

SACRED HEART OF JESUS

For Such

Remediate Electrical Support System

Build and install new pews

Illuminate Nave and Sanctuary with new lighting

Retrofit and refinish Nave Lanterns with LED lighting

Design and Build the Saint Peter Chanel Adoration Chapel

Install new sound and camera systems

The Altar

Tabernacle Pedestal

Ambo

 Crucifix

Salvator Mundi (Savior of the World) in the Apse Mural

Sanctuary Lamp

Marist Crest Inlay at Mary's Shrine

Pope Benedict's Crest Inlay at St Joseph's Shrine

Basilica Crest Inlay in Center Aisle

Alpha and Omega Artwork

 Restoration of our Stations of the Cross

Presider’s Chair

Left Angel in the Apse Mural 

Right Angel in the Apse Mural

Flower Motifs of Christ’s Passion

Triumphal Arch - Venerable Augustus Tolton 

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Kateri Tekakwitha

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Damien of Molokai

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Teresa of Calcutta

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Frances Xavier Cabrini

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Gertrude the Great

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Peter

Triumphal Arch - - Saint Paul

Deacon’s Chair

Deacon’s Chair

150th Celebration Vestments

150th Commemorative Communion Vessels

Restoration of Original Candlesticks

Those who sponsor bare bones/foundational needs, art or furnishings for the church redecoration or donate funds at the $5,000 level
and above will be acknowledged on a plaque next to the entrance to the O'Hagan Parish Hall. 

Recognition Plaque

$50,000 and Above
$20,000 to $49,999
$10,000 to $19,999

$5,000 to $9,999

A TIME AS THISFor Such

HONORING OUR PAST WITH A LEGACY FOR OUR FUTURE

Basic Bones/Foundational Needs

Gifts of Cash

(Es. 4:14)

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

 

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

$50,000 and Above    $20,000 to $49,999     $10,000 to $19,999      $5,000 to $9,999


