Those who sponsor bare bones/foundational needs, art or furnishings for the church redecoration or donate funds at the \$5,000 level and above will be acknowledged on a plaque next to the entrance to the O'Hagan Parish Hall.

Remaining Giving Recognition Brackets

Basic Bones/Foundational Needs	Value
Build and install new pews	\$180,000
Design and Build the Saint Peter Chanel Adoration C	hapel \$150,000
Install new sound and camera systems	\$100,000
Art & Furnishings	
The Altar	\$200,000
Tabernacle Pedestal	\$200,000
Ambo	\$100,000
Crucifix	\$75,000
Salvator Mundi (Savior of the World) in the Apse Mura	al \$75,000
Sanctuary Lamp	\$35,000
Left Angel in the Apse Mural	\$25,000
Right Angel in the Apse Mural	\$25,000
Triumphal Arch Saint Kateri Tekakwitha	\$25,000
Triumphal Arch Saint Teresa of Calcutta	\$25,000
Deacon's Chair	\$15,000
Deacon's Chair	\$15,000
150th Celebration Vestments	\$15,000
Gifts of Cash	
GIRS OF Cash	\$50,000 and Above
	\$20,000 to \$49,999
\$	\$10,000 to \$19,999
	\$5,000 to \$9,999

Recognition Plaque



